
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

St. Louis Bertrand Church 

  Bible Study Schedule 
  Tuesdays 7:00pm - 8:30pm 

 

Date Session (Video Times) 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 1. Introduction (29:51) 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 2. Acts 1: Prelude to Power (56:19) 

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 3. Acts 2: The Power of Pentecost (56:27) 

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 4. Acts 3: The Miraculous Power of Jesus’ Name (57:09) 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 5. Acts 4:1-31: The Church Acts with Boldness (56:12) 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 6. Acts 4:32–5:42: Problems Within, Persecutions Without (52:44) 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 7. Acts 6–7: The First Christian Martyr (56:07) 

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 All Saints Eve Break 

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 8. Acts 8: Kingdom Borders Expand (55:24) 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 9. Acts 9: The Persecutor Becomes the Preacher (56:27) 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Thanksgiving Break 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 10. Acts 10: St. Peter’s “Un-Kosher Picnic” (54:42) 

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 11. Acts 11-12: The Church in Antioch (55:56) 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 12. Acts 13–14: Paul’s First Missionary Journey (56:48) 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 13. Acts 15–16: The Jerusalem Council and Paul’s Second Journey (56:25) 

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 
Christmas Break 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 14. Acts 17: Converts and Conflicts – Turning the World Upside Down (58:51) 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 15. Acts 18: Ministry in Corinth, Third Missionary Journey (53:24) 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 16. Acts 19: Ministry in Ephesus (54:56) 

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 17. Acts 20–21: Paul Heads for Jerusalem (56:54) 

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 18. Acts 22:1–25:12: Paul Makes His Defense (58:16) 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Ash Wednesday Break 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 19. Acts 25:13–28:31: Paul’s Final Defense and Witness in Rome (51:48) 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 20. Conclusion (12:43) 
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